
www.koltt.com

Product 
C A T A L O G U E

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



MAHARASHTRA

JAMMU & KASHMIR

HIMACHAL PRADESH

PUNJAB

UTTARAKHAND

HARYANA

DELHI

RAJASTHAN

HYDERABAD

UTTAR PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

KARNATAKA

TELANGANA

BIHAR

JHARKHAND

OUR PRESENCE

New Delhi

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PAN INDIA
P R E S E N C E



Kol� India is engaged in distribu�on of Aluminium Profiles, Modular Kitchen accessories, 
Architectural fi�ng and Furniture hardware for more than a decade. Started its Journey 
from Delhi , presently delivering on PAN India basis with its robust distribu�on network,
“KOLTT” is now a na�onal brand.  

KOLTT India procures best quality products available in world market which includes 
material from Taiwan, China, Italy and Germany. KOLTT India representa�ve are ac�vely 
engaged in improving and innova�ng the products thereby to deliver the best-in-class 
products and services to its clients. 

Its distribu�on network comprises builders, architects, hardware distributors, showrooms, 
furniture industries and other star exporters engaged in supplying product to various parts 
of world. Further, KOLTT India strives to give unmatched service quality to its customers 
thereby making a way for long term associa�on with its distributors and end users.

About us



Index
SATIN PANTRY UNIT 

GLASS PANTRY UNIT 

GLASS LADDER UNIT

METAL LADDER UNIT

BOTTLE PULL OUT 

MAGIC CORNER 

S - CORNER 

ROLLING SHUTTER

DISH RACK (GTPT) / ELEVATOR BASKET

KITCHEN ACCESSORIES

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15-16

KITCHEN ORGANIZERS 5

SLIM DRAWERS

TANDEM DRAWERS

18

19-20

SMART DRAWERS 17

GLASS DRAWERS

SPACE TOWER

INTERNAL DRAWER

22

23

24

GLASS DRAWERS 21

ALUMINIUM PROFILES

SS DECORATIVE PROFILES 

26-46

47

ALUMINIUM PROFILES 25

INSET SLIDING FITTING 

TOPLINE SLIDING SYSTEM

49

50

WARDRODE SLIDING FITTING 48

BI-FOLD & LIFT-UPS 52-57

BI FOLD & LIFT UPS 51

SLIDES, HINGES & HARDWARE FITTING
SLIDES

HINGES

HARDWARE FITTINGS 

DOOR HOLDERS

59-61

62-63

64-66

67

58

PRODUCT INDEX 68-69



K
IT

C
H

E
N

 O
R

G
A

N
IZ

E
R

S

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



● Italian designed an�-fingerprint 
    stainless steel baskets. 

● Convenient and extra storage. 

● Height adjustable frame for cabinets.

● Loading capacity - 28kg
    Big Basket
    Small Basket

SATIN PANTRY UNIT (SOFT CLOSE) R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

06

KT.73566.408

KT.73566.412

KT.73566.608

KT.73566.612

KT.73566.404

PRODUCT CODE PARTICULARS DESCRIPTION

450 x 4 Layers  

450 x 6 Layers  

600 x 4 Layers  

600 x 6 Layers  

450 x 2 Layers

D500 × W385 × H (1150-1450) MM

D500 × W385 × H (1850-2150) MM

D500 × W530 × H (1150-1450) MM

D500 × W530 × H (1850-2050) MM

D500 x W385 x H (550-680) MM

(Applicable for both Le� side and Right Side Opening)

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



● Transparent Glass Baskets. 

● Convenient and extra storage. 

● Height adjustable frame for cabinets.

● Loading capacity - 30kg
    Big Basket
    Small Basket

GLASS PANTRY UNIT (SOFT CLOSE)R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

07

KT.73588.412

KT.73588.408

KT.73588.612

KT.73588.608

PRODUCT CODE PARTICULARS DESCRIPTION

450MM X 6 Layers

450MM X 4 Layers

600MM X 6 Layers

600MM X 4 Layers

D500 × W385 × H (1850-2150) MM

D500 × W385 × H (1150-1450) MM

D500 × W530 × H (1850-2050) MM

D500 × W530 × H (1150-1450) MM

(Applicable for both Le� side and Right Side Opening)

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



● High quality storage unit.

● Convenient and extra storage.

● Adjustable width as per 

    cabinets.

● Loading capacity 35kg every 

    drawer.

● Dark grey color with front &

    side glass op�ons. 

GLASS LADDER UNIT R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

08

KT.74588.455

KT.74588.605

KT.74588.905

PRODUCT CODE PARTICULARS DESCRIPTION

450MM x 5 Drawer

600MM x 5 Drawer

900MM x 5 Drawer

D500 × W400 × H (1850-2150) MM

D500 × W550 × H (1850-2150) MM

D500 × W850 × H (1850-2150) MM

Size Can be CUSTOMIZED as per Requirement MAXIMUM 1200MM Width.

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



● High quality storage unit.

● Convenient and extra storage.

● Customized width as per cabinets.

● Loading capacity 35kg every drawer.

● Dark grey color with slim box &

    side bar op�ons. 

METAL LADDER UNITR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

09

KT.74515.455

KT.74515.605

KT.74515.905

PRODUCT CODE PARTICULARS DESCRIPTION

450MM x 5 Drawer

600MM x 5 Drawer

900MM x 5 Drawer

D500 × W400 × H (1850-2150) MM

D500 × W550 × H (1850-2150) MM

D500 × W850 × H (1850-2150) MM

Size Can be CUSTOMIZED as per Requirement MAXIMUM 1200MM Width.

METAL LADDER UNIT

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



10

KT.72166.150

KT.72166.200

KT.72166.250

KT.72166.300

KT.72166.300.3

PRODUCT CODE PARTICULARS DESCRIPTION

150MM x 2 Layer

200MM x 2 Layer

250MM x 2 Layer

300MM x 2 Layer

300MM x 3 Layer

D500 × W100 × H480 MM

D500 × W160 × H480 MM

D500 × W200 × H490 MM

D500 × W240 × H490 MM

D500 × W240 × H490 MM

● Stainless steel, micro porous 
    chrome baskets.

● Convenient and extra storage. 

● Loading capacity 25kg

● Bo�om mounted smooth &
    synchronized quadro slide

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

SATIN BOTTLE PULL OUT (SOFT CLOSE)



11

MAGIC CORNER (SATIN)R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

Magic Corners are designed for proper u�lisa�on of Kitchen cabinets and corner space. 
Extremely silent in opera�on. As the name suggest baskets for Magic corner made of 
superior quality Stainless Steel material which makes kitchen more elegant and much easer 
to clean. 
When cabinet door pulled, storage basket of the unit comes outside, which makes it 
convenient to put and pick the products from corner space. 

KT.7066.90L

KT.7066.90R

KT.7066.90U

PRODUCT CODE ITEM NAME DESCRIPTION

Magic Corner Sa�n - Le� 

Magic Corner Sa�n - Right 

Magic Corner Sa�n - Universal 

D(500-520)×W(860-960)×H(620-720)MM

D(500-520)×W(860-960)×H(620-720)MM

D(500-520)×W(860-960)×H(620-720)MM

Le� and Right side Door Open 

Sa�n So� Close

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



S - CORNER R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

12

PRODUCT CODE ITEM NAME FINISH DESCRIPTION

KT.76052.91L

KT.76052.91R

KT.76052.91LG

KT.76052.91RG

S - Corner - (Le�)

S - Corner - (Right)

S - Corner - (Le�)

S - Corner - (Right)

White with chrome 

White with chrome 

Charcoal Grey

Charcoal Grey

D480xW810xH(610-690)MM White 

D480xW810xH(610-690)MM White 

D480xW810xH(610-690)MM Black 

D480xW810xH(610-690)MM Black 

Corner units are designed for proper u�liza�on of Kitchen corners. Extremely silent in opera�on 
and their sliding/swing features are added advantage for their ease of use. More than 30000 
cycles tested in so� closing mechanism to ensure the premium quality.

● Left & right side opening.

● White base with chrome grill

● Cabinet width 950 MM 

● So� closing mechanism

● Charcoal grey colour

● Left & right side opening.

● Cabinet width 950 MM 

● So� closing mechanism

RAbsolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



13

ROLLING SHUTTERR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PVC ROLLING SHUTTER
PRODUCT CODE

KT.77016.450

KT.77016.600

KT.77016.900

SIZE

450 MM

600 MM

900 MM

FINISH

Silver/Black

Silver/Black

Silver/Black

DESCRIPTION

W450xH1320

W600xH1320

W900xH1320

ALUMINIUN ROLLING SHUTTER
PRODUCT CODE

KT.77015.450

KT.77015.600

SIZE

450 MM

600 MM

FINISH

Silver

Silver

DESCRIPTION

W450xH1320

W600xH1320

GLASS ROLLING SHUTTER
PRODUCT CODE

KT.77088.600F

KT.77088.600B

SIZE

600 MM

600 MM

FINISH

Frosty white

Black

DESCRIPTION

W600xH1320

W600xH1320

ROLLING SHUTTER

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



GLASS TRAY AND PLATE TRAY (GTPT) R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

14

Set of 3 Trays made of Stainless Steel to store 
washed utensils viz. Glass, Plates, Tray, Bowl and 
other kitchen utensils. Storage of kitchen 
utensils in these racks organize your kitchen 
much systema�c without taking much space and 
enhance beauty of the kitchen. 
These trays are easy to pull out for cleaning and 
washing .

PRODUCT CODE ITEM NAME DESCRIPTION

Dish Rack (GTPT) 500MM

Dish Rack (GTPT) 600MM

Dish Rack (GTPT) 700MM

Dish Rack (GTPT) 800MM

Dish Rack (GTPT) 900MM

Dish Rack (GTPT) 1000MM

D280×W464×H95MM

D280×W564×H95MM

D280×W664×H95MM

D280×W764×H95MM

D280×W864×H95MM

D280×W964×H95MM

KT.72866.500

KT.72866.600

KT.72866.700

KT.72866.800

KT.72866.900

KT.72866.1000

SATIN ELEVATOR BASKET 
(SOFT CLOSE)

CODE

KT.72466.600

KT.72466.900

SIZE

600 MM

900 MM

DESCRIPTION

D280 × W564 × H600 MM

D280 × W864 × H600 MM

Pull down stainless steel baskets are 
elegant in look and convenient to store 
material in upper sheves of kitchen. 

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



15

KITCHEN ACCESSORIESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PVC CUTLERY TRAY
PRODUCT CODE SIZE FINISH DESCRIPTION

KT.77116.450

KT.77116.500

KT.77116.600

KT.77116.700

KT.77116.800

KT.77116.900

450 MM

500 MM

600 MM

700 MM

800 MM

900 MM

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

Dark Grey

W450xD500

W500xD500

W600xD500

W700xD500

W800xD500

W900xD500

METAL CUTLERY
PRODUCT CODE SIZE FINISH DESCRIPTION

KT.77315.600

KT.77315.900

600 MM

900 MM

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

W600xD500

W900xD500

WOODEN CUTLERY
PRODUCT CODE SIZE FINISH DESCRIPTION

KT.77470.600

KT.77470.900

600 MM

900 MM

Beach

Beach

W600xD500

W900xD500

A
bsolu

R

Absolute Hardware SolutionsR

Absolute Hardware Solutio
ns



KITCHEN ACCESSORIES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

16

AUTOLID DUSTBIN
PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY DESCRIPTION BOX

KT.71266.08L

KT.71266.09L

KT.71266.14L

8Ltr

9Ltr

14Ltr

Outer - Round SS Body 

Inner -  Plas�c Basket +

              Fi�ngs

6 Pcs

6 Pcs

4 Pcs

DOUBLE DUSTBIN
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH

KT.71266.DD D480xW340xH355MM GREY

WICKER BASKET
PRODUCT CODE PARTICULAR DESCRIPTION

KT.77490.450

KT.77490.600

450MM

600MM

Cairn basket with wooden 
side channel. Polished, Semi-
polished and full Polished

ANTI SKID MATT (DARK GREY)
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION TEXTURE

KT.70310.01 20Mtrx450MMx1MM Diamond, Dark Grey

R

Abso
lu

te
 H

ard
w

are
 S

olu
tio

ns

R

Absolute Hardware Solutio
ns



S
M

A
R

T
 D

R
A

W
E

R
S

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



18

SLIM DRAWERS R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

Finish : Dark Grey
Weight Capacity 35kg

PRODUCT CODE

KT.74048.504DG

KT.74048.506DG

KT.74048.508DG

SIZE (H x D)

84 x 500MM

122 x 500MM

172 x 500MM

PRODUCT CODE

KT.74048.454DG

KT.74048.456DG

KT.74048.458DG

SIZE (H x D)

84 x 450MM

122 x 450MM

172 x 450MM

R
Absolute Hardware Solutions

R
Absolute Hardware Solutions

R
Absolute Hardware Solutions



19

TANDEM DRAWERSR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

TANDEM BOX (SQUARE RAILING)
PRODUCT CODE

FINISH

SIZE DEPTH

Height 4” (95MM)

Height 6”  (153MM)

Height 8”  (217MM)

350 MM

350 MM

350 MM

400 MM

400 MM

400 MM

450 MM

450 MM

450 MM

500 MM

500 MM

500 MM

550 MM

550 MM

550 MM

KT.74035DG

Dark Grey

Finish : Dark Grey
Weight Capacity 35kg

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



TANDEM DRAWERS R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

20

TANDEM BOX (SQUARE RAILING)
PRODUCT CODE

FINISH

SIZE

Height 4” (95MM)

Height 6”  (153MM)

Height 8”  (217MM)

DEPTH

500 MM

500 MM

500 MM

KT.74035W

White

TANDEM BOX (ROUND RAILING)
PRODUCT CODE

FINISH

SIZE

Height 4” (95MM)

Height 6”  (153MM)

Height 8”  (217MM)

DEPTH

500 MM

500 MM

500 MM

KT.74023

Silver Grey

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



G
L

A
S

S
 D

R
A

W
E

R
S

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



GLASS DRAWERS R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

22

GLASS TANDEM BOX
KT.74088

500MM

178 MM

Tuffen Glass 

Dark Grey (Clear Glass)

PRODUCT CODE

SIZE 

HEIGHT

MATERIAL

FINISH

GLASS SLIM BOX
KT.74588

Dark Grey (Clear Glass)

Tuffen Glass 

PRODUCT CODE

FINISH

MATERIAL

SIZE DEPTH

500 MM

500 MM

500 MM

Height 4” (95MM)

Height 6”  (153MM)

Height 8”  (217MM)

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutio
ns

R

Absolute Hardware Solutio
ns



23

SPACE TOWERR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

FRONT CONNECTER 

KT.74235.604DG

KT.74235.606DG

KT.74235.608DG

Code Size

Height 84 MM

Height 122 MM

Height 172 MM

FRONT PANEL

KT.74219.600

KT.74219.120

Code Size

600 MM

1200 MM

HANDLE BAR

KT.74220.600

KT.74220.120

Code Size

600 MM

1200 MM

Colour Dark Grey

Depth 500MM
Height : 1600-2150MM

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

35kg.



INTERNAL DRAWER R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

24

INTERNAL DRAWER (GLASS)
KT.74288.608DG

Front Panel 600/ 900 MM

217 MM

Aluminum

Dark Grey

PRODUCT CODE

SIZE 

HEIGHT

MATERIAL

FINISH

INTERNAL DRAWER (LOWER)
Front Panel 600/ 900 MM

84 MM

Aluminium

Dark Grey Ma�

SIZE 

HEIGHT

MATERIAL

FINISH

INTERNAL DRAWER (MEDIUM & HIGH)
Front Panel 600/ 900 MM

122 MM (MEDIUM)

172 MM (HIGH) 

Aluminium

Dark Grey Ma�

SIZE 

HEIGHT

MATERIAL

FINISH

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

RAbsolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



A
L

U
M

IN
IU

M
 P

R
O

F
IL

E
S

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

ANNODIZED BLACK MATT GLOSSY GOLDEN GOLD BRUSH MATT IRON GREY ROSE GOLD ROSE GOLD MATT SATIN BRUSH CHAMPAGNE MATTGREY MATT



ALUMINIUM PROFILES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

26

WARDROBE SLIDING TRACK

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT3104

Concealed Sliding Track Cover

3

10

4

10

Annodized

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

SET PER BOX

FINISH

KT3123

Concealed Sliding Track

2.5

10

Annodized

3 3.65 4

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

SET PER BOX

FINISH

KT31234

Concealed Sliding Track with Cover

3 4 4 4

10

Annodized Annodized Black Ma� Sa�n Brush

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

SET PER BOX

FINISH

KT5023

Topline Sliding Track

2.5

4

Annodized

3 3.65



ALUMINIUM PROFILESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

GLASS PROFILES 50MM

27

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1861

Frame Profile (Heavy) 50MM

20

Annodized Black Ma� Sa�n BrushRose Gold

3SIZE (MTR)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1862

Frame Handle Profile (Heavy) 50MM

10

Annodized Black Ma� Sa�n BrushRose Gold

3SIZE (MTR)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1851

Frame Profile 50MM

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized

Sa�n Brush

Glossy

Iron Grey Rose GoldGold Brush Ma�

GoldenBlack Ma�

Champagne Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1852

Frame Handle Profile 50MM

10

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized

Sa�n Brush

Glossy

Iron Grey Rose GoldGold Brush Ma�

GoldenBlack Ma�

Champagne Ma�

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM



ALUMINIUM PROFILES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

28

GLASS PROFILES 45MM

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1801

Frame Profile 45MM

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Black Ma� Glossy Golden

Rose GoldIron Grey Sa�n Brush

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1802

Frame Handle Profile 68MM (G Design)

10

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Black Ma� Glossy Golden

Rose GoldIron Grey Sa�n Brush

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1821

Frame Handle Profile (Dot Design)

10

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Black Ma� Glossy Golden

Rose GoldIron Grey Sa�n Brush

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1825

Frame Profile 45MM

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Grey Ma�

Rose Gold

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma�

Rose Gold Ma� Champagne Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1826

Frame Handle 68MM (G Design)

10

3SIZE (MTR)

Grey Ma�

Rose Gold

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma�

Rose Gold Ma� Champagne Ma�

45MM

68MM

45MM

45MM

68MM



ALUMINIUM PROFILESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

29

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1827

Frame Handle 45MM (Dot Design)

10

3SIZE (MTR)

Grey Ma�

Rose Gold

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma�

Rose Gold Ma� Champagne Ma�

GLASS PROFILES 45MM

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1835

Frame Profile 45MM

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Glossy

Rose GoldGold Brush Ma�

Black Ma�

Grey Ma�

Rose Gold Ma� Champagne Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1836

Frame Handle Profile 45MM (Curve Design)

10

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Glossy

Rose GoldGold Brush Ma�

Black Ma�

Grey Ma�

Rose Gold Ma� Champagne Ma�

PASTING PROFILE 45MM

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1831

S�ck on Profile (Pas�ng Profile)

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Black Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1832

S�ck on Profile with Handle

10

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Black Ma�

45MM

45MM

45MM

45MM

69MM



ALUMINIUM PROFILES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

30

GLASS PROFILES (SLIM)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1401

Frame Profile 22MM

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Gold Brush Ma�

Black Ma� Grey Ma�

Champagne Ma�

Rose Gold

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1421

Frame Handle Profile 22MM

10

3SIZE (MTR)

Gold Brush Ma�

Black Ma� Grey Ma�

Champagne Ma�

Rose Gold

DIVIDER PROFILE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2407

Divider Profile (4MM Glass)

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Gold Brush Ma�Black Ma� Champagne Ma�

SINK PROFILE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2408

Sink Profile

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized



ALUMINIUM PROFILESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

31

GOLA PROFILES

GOLA PROFILES WITH LED

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT4209

J Gola LED Profile

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Gold Brush Ma�

Black Ma�

Champagne Ma�

Rose Gold

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT4210

C Gola LED Profile

10

3SIZE (MTR)

Gold Brush Ma�

Black Ma�

Champagne Ma�

Rose Gold

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2409

J Gola Profile

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized

Sa�n Brush

Glossy

Iron Grey

Rose Gold

Gold Brush Ma�Golden

Black Ma�

Champagne Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2410

C Gola Profile

10

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized

Sa�n Brush

Glossy

Iron Grey

Rose Gold

Gold Brush Ma�Golden

Black Ma�

Champagne Ma�



ALUMINIUM PROFILES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

32

OVERHEAD GOLA PROFILES

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2420

Overhead Gola Profile (with Seal)

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Gold Brush Ma�Black Ma�

Grey Ma�

Champagne Ma�

Rose Gold

Sa�n Brush

EDGE HANDLE PROFILE 

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1636

G  Handle Profile (Heavy)

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Black Ma� Glossy

Golden Iron Grey

Rose Gold Sa�n Brush

Gold Brush Ma�

Champagne Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2245

G Handle Profile

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Black Ma� Glossy

Iron Grey

Rose Gold

Gold Brush Ma�

Champagne Ma�

Grey Ma�

Rose Gold Ma� Sa�n Brush

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT4220

Overhead Gola LED Profile

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Gold Brush Ma�Black Ma�

Grey Ma� Rose Gold Champagne Ma�

35MM

35MM



ALUMINIUM PROFILESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

33

EDGE HANDLE PROFILE 

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2411

F Handle Profile 

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized

Sa�n Brush

Glossy

Iron Grey Grey Ma�Gold Brush Ma�

Golden

Rose Gold

Black Ma�

Champagne Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2412

Dot Handle Profile

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Glossy

Gold Brush Ma�

Black Ma� Iron Grey

Rose Gold Sa�n Brush

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2412A

Dot Handle (Round)

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Black Ma�

Rose Gold

Gold Brush Ma�

Champagne Ma�

Grey Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2413

J Handle Profile

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Annodized Black Ma� Glossy

Gold Brush Ma�

Iron Grey

Grey Ma� Rose Gold

Rose Gold Ma� Sa�n Brush Champagne Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2414

Drop Handle Profile

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma�

Champagne Ma�Grey Ma�

40MM

40MM

40MM

48.5MM



ALUMINIUM PROFILES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

34

EDGE HANDLE PROFILE 

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2415

H Handle Profile

20

2.7SIZE (MTR)

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma�

Rose Gold Ma� Champagne Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2513

L Handle Profile

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma�

Grey Ma� Champagne Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2514

T Handle Profile

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma�

Grey Ma� Champagne Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1640

G  Handle Profile (Heavy) - End Cap 

20

3SIZE (MTR)

Rose GoldGold Brush Ma�35MM



ALUMINIUM PROFILESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

EDGE & INLAY PROFILE

35

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2232

T Profile 22MM

50

3SIZE (MTR)

Black Ma� Glossy Golden

Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma� Rose Gold

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2432

T Profile 25MM

50

3SIZE (MTR)

Black Ma� Glossy Golden

Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma� Rose Gold

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2428

Inlay Profile 6MM

200

3SIZE (MTR)

Black Ma� Glossy Golden

Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma� Rose Gold

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1328

Inlay Profile 8MM

200

3SIZE (MTR)

Black Ma� Glossy Golden

Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma� Rose Gold

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2429

Inlay Profile 12MM

200

3SIZE (MTR)

Black Ma� Glossy Golden

Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma� Rose Gold

22MM

25MM

6MM

8MM

12MM



ALUMINIUM PROFILES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

36

WARDROBE HANGING ROD

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2745

Hanging Rod (Light)

3.65

20

Black Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2736

Hanging Rod (Heavy)

3.65

20

Black Ma�

Gold Brush Ma�



37

ALUMINIUM PROFILESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2700

Oval Pipe 

3.65

20

Annodized Black Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2701

Oval Pipe with Cover

3.65

20

Annodized

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SET PER BOX

FINISH

KT60315.31

Square Bracket (Match-KT 2736)

50 

Black Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SET PER BOX

FINISH

KT6032.32

Rectangular Bracket (Match-KT 2745)

50 

Black Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

LENGTH

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT9120R

SS Round Pipe (Heavy)

12FT

20

SS Finish 

15FT

SIZE : 1 INCH



ALUMINIUM PROFILES ( SHELF ) R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

38

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT8811

Glass Shelf Profile

3

20

Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma�Black Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT8812

Glass Shelf Profile LED

3

20

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT8813

Wooden Shelf Profile LED

3

20

Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma�Black Ma�

Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma�Black Ma�

R

Absolute H
ard

ware Solutio
ns

RAbsolute Hardware Solutions

CONNECTOR

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

SHELF SUPPORT LED COVER RUBBER SEAL



39

ALUMINIUM PROFILESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1863

Frame Profile CNC 50 MM 

20

20Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT1864

Frame Handle Profile CNC 50 MM 

10

20Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma�

SIZE : 3MTR

SIZE : 3MTR



ALUMINIUM PROFILES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

40

CENTER HANDLE - 625MM

PRODUCT CODE PROFILE SIZE HANDLE SIZE FINISH

KT1864.625 Black Ma� Gold Brush 
Ma�625MM 240MM

CENTER HANDLE - 925MM

PRODUCT CODE PROFILE SIZE HANDLE SIZE FINISH

KT1864.925 Black Ma� Gold Brush 
Ma�925MM 240MM

CENTER HANDLE - 2450MM

PRODUCT CODE PROFILE SIZE HANDLE SIZE FINISH

KT1864.8FT Black Ma� Gold Brush 
Ma�2450MM 240MM

240MM

625MM

925MM

240MM

2450MM

HANDLE LEFT - 2700MM

PRODUCT CODE PROFILE SIZE HANDLE SIZE FINISH

KT1864.3L Black Ma� Gold Brush 
Ma�2700MM 1200MM

1200MM

2700MM

CENTER HANDLE - 3000MM

PRODUCT CODE PROFILE SIZE HANDLE SIZE FINISH

KT1864.3C Black Ma� Gold Brush 
Ma�3000MM 240MM

240MM

3000MM

HANDLE RIGHT - 2700MM

PRODUCT CODE PROFILE SIZE HANDLE SIZE FINISH

KT1864.3R Black Ma� Gold Brush 
Ma�2700MM 1200MM

1200MM

2700MM

2
7

5
0

M
M

1
2

0
0

M
M

=Le� Opening =Right Opening

1
2

0
0

M
M

240MM



41

ALUMINIUM PROFILESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

Product Code : KT1463
25MM Square Profile
Size : 3 MTR
Finish : Black Ma�, Gold Brush Ma�

Product Code : KT1464
25mm Square Handle Profile
Size : 2700MM (Handle Size : 1200MM)
Finish : Black Ma�, Gold Brush Ma�
Handle : Full, Center, Le� & Right

CONNECTOR
KT1400

1
2

0
0

M
M

2
7

5
0

M
M

1
2

0
0

M
M

=Le� Handle =Right Handle

KT1465
Profile Handle 
Ver�cal / Horizontal
Black Ma� 
Gold Brush Ma�



ALUMINIUM PROFILES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

42

Product Code : KT1451
Product Name : Rail Door Profile 
Size : 3 mtr
Finish : Black Ma�, Gold Brush Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE

FINISH

KT2800

Gasket

3 MTR

Transparent

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MM)

FINISH

KT1452

Profile Handle Accessaries 

200, 1200

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma�

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MM)

FINISH

KT1453

Top Bo�om Profile

298, 398, 448, 498

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma�



43

ALUMINIUM PROFILESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

EDGE HANDLE PROFILE 

PRODUCT CODE

DESCRIPTION

SIZE (MTR)

HANDLE SIZE

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2418  Wooden CNC Handle 

Le� & Right Handle 

2.7 MTR

1200MM

20

2
7

0
0

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma�



ALUMINIUM PROFILES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

44

EDGE HANDLE PROFILE 

PRODUCT CODE

DESCRIPTION

SIZE (MTR)

HANDLE SIZE

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2419   Wooden CNC Handle

Le� & Right Handle 

2.7 MTR

1200MM

20

2
7

0
0

Black Ma� Gold Brush Ma� Grey Ma�Rose Gold



45

ALUMINIUM PROFILESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

EDGE HANDLE PROFILE 

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MTR)

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT2416

J Profile With End Cap

3

20

Grey Ma�Black Ma�

Rose Gold Ma�

Gold Brush Ma�

Champagne Ma�

J End CapKT1700



ALUMINIUM PROFILES (ACCESSORIES) R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

46

PROFILE CONNECTOR

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

MATCH WITH KT

SET PER BOX

KT1400 

25MM Profile Connector 

1463, 1464

50 Set

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

MATCH WITH KT

SET PER BOX

KT5152 

50MM Profile Connector 

1851, 1852

50 Set

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

MATCH WITH KT

SET PER BOX

KT2400

Gola Profile Connector

2409, 2410, 4209, 4210

50 Set

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

MATCH WITH KT

SET PER BOX

KT2500 

19MM Profile Connector

1801, 1802, 1821

50 Set

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

MATCH WITH KT

SET PER BOX

FINISH

KT1600 

G Profile End Cap

1640

50 Set

Rose Gold

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

MATCH WITH KT

SET PER BOX

KT2600 

45 MM Profile Connector 

50 Set

1825, 1826, 1827, 1835, 1836, 1861, 1862



PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH

SIZE (MM)*

PCS PER BOX

FINISH (PVD)

KT50513
0

2.5 MTR. EDGE : 90   ANGLE 

6x6x6, 10x6x10, 10x10x10, 10x20x10

20

U-PROFILE 

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH

SIZE (MM)*

PCS PER BOX

FINISH (PVD)

KT50512

2.5 MTR. EDGE : 900  ANGLE 

8MM, 12MM, 19MM

20

T- PROFILE L- PROFILE 
KT50510

2.5 MTR. EDGE : 900  ANGLE 

20X20MM 

20

6

6

6

1
0

10

1
0

20

1
0

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH

SIZE (MM)*

PCS PER BOX

FINISH (PVD)

KT50511

2.5 MTR. 

12MM, 19MM, 25MM, 38MM, 50MM

20

FLAT STRIPS

47

SS DECORATIVE PROFILES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

Rose Gold Gold Black Mirror Gold Brush Ma�Mirror Black Ma�

* Customized sizes are available on order

Rose Gold Gold Black Mirror Gold Brush Ma�Mirror Black Ma�

Rose Gold Gold Black Mirror Gold Brush Ma�Mirror Black Ma�



W
A

R
D

R
O

D
E

 S
L

ID
IN

G
 F

IT
T

IN
G

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



49

SLIDING FITTING R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

CONCEALED SLIDING SYSTEM

KT.909CD.31

2 Way So� Close

8 Roller, 4 So� Close Damper

50 KG.

Zinc

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

DESCRIPTION 

WEIGHT CAPACITY

FINISH

KT.31234

8 feet, 10 feet 

12 feet, 13 feet

Anodized  Black Ma�   Sa�n Brush

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH

FINISH

CERTIFIED 

Upper Runner 4 6

Upper Rail 1 1

1 1Down Rail

4 6Down Runner Allen Key 1 1

Spacer 16 24

32 48
ST4x14 cross flat
head self tapping

screw

1 1Decora�on cap
for down track

Accessory Drawing 2 Doors 3 Doors Accessory Drawing 2 Doors 3 Doors

4 4Damper

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



50

TOPLINE SLIDING SYSTEM R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PRODUCT CODE

2 WAY SOFT CLOSE

DESCRIPTION

KT.909TD.59

Weight Capacity :  20Kg - 50 kg. 
Door Size : Width - 700MM - 1500MM
                    Height - 2500MM

2 & 3 Door Op�ons Both Side So� Close

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH

FINISH

KT.5023

8 feet, 10 feet, 12 feet

Anodized

W/2 + 10
An� pinch device

W

2 DOOR

3 DOOR

An� pinch device

An� pinch device An� pinch device

W/3 + 10

Front door is in middle

CERTIFIED 



BI FOLD & LIFT UPS- -



BI-FOLD & LIFT-UPS R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

52

This connected part has le� or right side

Use with le� & right as completed set Adjustable Base Connected Hinge
Material : Zinc alloy + Plas�c + Iron

Finish: Nickel Pla�ng + Chrome pla�ng

Capacity range: 7kg - 12kg

Cabinet Height: 600-1000mm

Capacity width : < 1200mm

Use for wall cabinet with 2 door panels

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE

PACKING 

KT.50422

Bi-Fold Li�-Up

300MM 

5 SET



53

BI-FOLD & LIFT-UPSR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

Adjustable pulley

Force adjustment area

(Use for upturing wooden door and aluminum-frame door)

(Use for upturning wooden door and 

aluminum-frame door)

Material: Iron+Alu+Plas�c

Capacity: 3 - 6 kg

cabinet Height: 300-500mm

Cabinet Width: < 1200mm

Cabinet Depth: > 240mm

Panel Thickness: 16/19/22/26/28mm

Material: Iron+Plas�c

Finish: Nickel pla�ng

Max Capacity: 5kg

Cabinet Width: < 900mm

Panel Thickness: 16/19/22/28mm

No hinges required 
0 0So� closing under 25 , max opening 107

PRODUCT CODE KT.50427.10

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PACKING 10 SET

PRODUCT NAME Li�-Up 427

PRODUCT CODE KT.50426.14

PACKING 10 SET

PRODUCT NAME Li�-Up 426



BI-FOLD & LIFT-UPS R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

54

Fast assembly bu�on

Fast moun�ng hole

Force adjustment area

PRODUCT CODE KT.50417.05

Material: Iron + Plas�c

Finish: Nickel Pla�ng 

            + Chrome Pla�ng

Max Capacity: 4kg - 6kg

R

Absolute Hardware Solutio
ns

PACKING 20 PCS

PRODUCT NAME Li�-Up 417



55

BI-FOLD & LIFT-UPSR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

GAS SPRING

R

R

30kg

30
kg

Finish: Powder Coa�ng

Weight Capacity: 5, 8, 12, 15, 20, 25, 30 KG

Color: Silver & White

PRODUCT CODE

SIZE

PACKING 

KT50408

250MM 

50 SET

PRODUCT CODE

SIZE

PACKING 

KT50430

300MM 

25 SET

Finish: Powder Coa�ng (Black)

Weight Capacity: 20, 25, 30,35,40 KG



BI-FOLD & LIFT-UPS R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

56

HYDRAULIC STAY

FREE STOP STAY

HEAVY SHOCKER FITTING 

R

Absolute H
ard

ware Solutio
ns

R

A
bs

ol
ut

e 
H

ar
dw

ar
e 

So
lu

tio
ns

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

65kg

KT50428

ZINC ALLOY

12KG

20 SET

MATERIALS

WEIGHT CAPACITY

USAGE

PACKING

ZINC ALLOY

12KG

Suitable For Wooden & Aluminum Frame

20 SET

PRODUCT CODE

MATERIALS

WEIGHT CAPACITY

PACKING

KT50429

ZINC ALLOY

12KG

20 SET

PRODUCT CODE

MATERIALS

WEIGHT CAPACITY

PACKING

KT50431

ZINC ALLOY

12KG

20 SET

PRODUCT CODE

MATERIALS

WEIGHT CAPACITY

PACKING

PRODUCT CODE

FINISH 

MATERIALS

LENGTH

WEIGHT CAPACITY

COLOUR

PACKING

KT50445

PAINTING / POWDER

STEEL

450MM & 600MM

40,65,80 & 100KG 

SILVER & BLACK

25 SET



57

BI-FOLD & LIFT-UPSR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute H
ardw

are Solutions

Auto Bed Li�-Up

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT Name

MATERIALS

SIZE

WEIGHT CAPACITY

AVAIKABLE

COLOUR

KT50432

Bed Li�-Up

Cold Rolled Steel 

1 MTR. & 1.5 MTR.

75, 125, 150, 200KG

Mul� - Purpose

Black Powder Coa�ng 



SLIDES & HINGES

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute H
ard

ware Solutio
ns

R

Absolute H
ard

ware Solutio
ns



59

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MM)

SET PER BOX

DESCRIPTION

KT.50240

Undermount Quadro - So� Close

10

Full Extension Synchronized Bo�om Drawer Slide for ≤18mm wooden panel.

250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MM)

SET PER BOX

DESCRIPTION

KT.50230

Under mount Quadro - Push Open

10

Bo�om Drawer Slide for ≤18mm wooden panel. 2 set Push - Open channel + 2 Locks

300 350 400 450 500

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MM)

SET PER BOX

DESCRIPTION

KT.50210

Basket Quadro - So� - Close

10

Bo�om Drawer Slide for Kitchen basket 2 set So� - Close channel 

450 500

SLIDESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

35kg.

CERTIFIED 

R

Absolute
 H

ard
ware

 Solutio
ns

R

Absolute
 H

ard
ware

 Solutio
ns

R

Absolute
 H

ard
ware

 Solutio
ns

R

Absolute
 H

ard
ware

 Solutio
ns

35kg.

35kg.

35kg.



60

SLIDES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MM)

SET PER BOX

DESCRIPTION

KT.50125

Drawer Slide - So� - Close

15

So� closing ball bearing slide, full extension

300 350 400 450 500 550 600

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SIZE (MM)

SET PER BOX

DESCRIPTION

KT.50122

Drawer Slide - Push - Open

15

Push Open ball bearing slide, full extension

300 350 400 450 500

30kg.

30kg.



61

SLIDESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

TELESCOPIC SLIDE 36MM - 40GM
PRODUCT CODE

FINISH

SIZE

KT50140
15kg.

ZINC

8” 10” 12” 14” 16”

TELESCOPIC SLIDE 42MM - 50GM
PRODUCT CODE

FINISH

SIZE

KT50150
20kg.

ZINC

8” 10” 12” 14” 16” 18” 20”

TELESCOPIC SLIDE 45MM - 62GM
PRODUCT CODE

FINISH

SIZE

KT50162
28kg.

ZINC

8” 10” 12” 14” 16” 18” 20” 22” 24” 26” 28”

TELESCOPIC SLIDE 45MM - 75GM
PRODUCT CODE

FINISH

SIZE

KT50175
35kg.

ZINC

10” 12” 14” 16” 18” 20” 22”

TELESCOPIC SLIDE 53MM - 135GM
PRODUCT CODE

FINISH

SIZE

KT50153
100kg.

ZINC

20” 22” 24” 26” 28” 30” 32” 34” 36”

PACKING

PACKING

PACKING

PACKING

PACKING

20 SET

15 SET

15 SET

15 SET

5 SET



HINGES R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

62

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

OVERLAY

KT.50334

3D SOFT - Close Hinge 
0FULL (0 ) 0HALF (8 ) 0INSET (15 ) 

KT.50340

3D Thick Door Hinge (So� Close)
0FULL (0 ) 0HALF (8 ) 0INSET (15 ) 

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

OVERLAY

KT.50335

3D Hinge Premium
0FULL (0 ) 0HALF (8 ) 0INSET (15 ) 

KT.50325

Profile Hinge 
0FULL (0 ) 0HALF (8 ) 0INSET (15 ) 



63

HINGESR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

KT.50321.90
0

Blind Hinge 90  (So� - Close)

KT.50321.165SC
0 

Corner Hinge 165  (So� - Close)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

KT.50321.165
0

Corner Hinge 165   (Normal)

KT.50321.135
0

Pie Hinge - 135  

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

OVERLAY

KT.50318.SC

2D So� - Close Hinge
0FULL (0 ) 0FULL (8 ) 0FULL (15 ) 

KT.50318

Slide on Hinge (Normal)
0FULL (0 ) 0FULL (8 ) 0FULL (15 ) 



64

HARDWARE FITTINGS R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SET PER BOX

KT50326

Air Hinges

1 SET 2PCS (RIGHT + LEFT)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SET PER BOX

KT60315.30N

Oval Bracket

50

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SET PER BOX

KT.60511.01

Invisible Shelf Support

5000

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SET PER BOX

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SET PER BOX

KT.60438.16

Mini Push Open

100

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SET PER BOX

KT60438.33

So� Close Magne�c Buffer (Square) 

50

Iron+ABS & 
Nickel Plated

Material : Plas�c
Finish      :  Grey 

Material : Plas�c
Finish      :  Grey 

Material : Plas�c
Finish      :  Grey 

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SET PER BOX

KT60438.32

So� close Magne�c Buffer (Round)

50

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

SET PER BOX

KT.60438.36

Long Push Open (Round)

100

KT.60408

Wooden Dowel

2000

KT.60410.55

Minifix Fi�ng

5000 SET



65

HARDWARE FITTINGS R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

KT.60438.BW

Push Catcher

50

ABS Body (White)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT.60472.01

Sensor Switch

100

White

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT.60440

Combina�on Screw

2500

4x30MM

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT.60330

Cabinet Hanging Bracket 

100

White ABS

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT.60512

L Bu�on

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

FINISH

KT.60510.01

Acrylic Pin

4x35MM

2500

Big

5000

Small Transparent

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

FINISH

PCS PER BOX 1000

R

Absolute H
ardw

are Solutions



66

HARDWARE FITTINGS R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

KT.60450

Conference Table Box

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

FINISH

ATTACHMENT

10PCS PER BOX 10

DESCRIPTION Without Wire With Wire

Silver + Black

HDMI POWER 

NETWORKINGMIC USB

VGA

KT6523

Titan Fi�ng

50

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

PCS PER BOX

SIZE 12MM x 3" 12MM x 4" 12MM x 5" 12MM x 6" 12MM x 8"

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions



67

DOOR HOLDERSR

Absolute Hardware Solutions

KT.60215.228

SLIDING WADROBE DOOR LOCK

Iron + Zinc + Brass Material In Chrome Finish with 3 Keys

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

DESCRIPTION

KT.60110.81

So� - Close Door Holder

SS Magne�c Door Holder + So� Close, 60 Pcs/Box

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

DESCRIPTION

KT.60110.13

Adjustable Door Holder

SS Round Adjustable Door Holder, 120 Pcs/Box

KT.60110.06

Square Door Holder 

SS Magne�c Door Holder + 60 Pcs/Box

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT NAME

DESCRIPTION

KT.60110.22

Bell Door Holder

SS Magne�c Door Holder + 120 Pcs/Box



R

Absolute H
ard

ware Solutio
ns

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PRODUCTS INDEX
Item Details Parent Group Page

19MM Profile Connector

25MM Profile Connector

25MM Square Frame Handle Profile 

25MM Square Frame Profile 

25MM Square Profile Connector

2D So� Close Hinges - 0

2D So� Close Hinges - 15

2D So� Close Hinges - 8

3D Hinge Premium - 0

3D Hinge Premium - 15

3D Hinge Premium - 8

3D So� Close Hinges - 0

3D So� Close Hinges - 15

3D So� Close Hinges - 8

3D Thick Door Hinges - 0

3D Thick Door Hinges - 15

3D Thick Door Hinges - 8

45MM Profile Connector

50MM Profile Connector

Acrylic Pin

Air Hinge

Aluminium Rolling Shu�er 450MM - Silver

Aluminium Rolling Shu�er 600MM - Silver

An� Skid Ma�

Autolid Dustbin 14 Ltr

Autolid Dustbin 8 Ltr

Autolid Dustbin 9 Ltr

Automa�c Bed Li� Up

Basket Quadro - So� Close

Bed Li� Up

Bi - Fold Li� - Up
0Blind Hinge - 90

C Gola LED Profile

C Gola Profile

Cabinet Hanging Bracket

CNC Centre Handle Profile 2450MM

CNC Centre Handle Profile 3000MM

CNC Centre Handle Profile 625 MM

CNC Centre Handle Profile 925 MM

CNC Frame Profile 50MM

CNC Full Frame Handle Profile 50MM

CNC Le� Handle Profile 

CNC Right Handle Profile 

Combina�on Screw

Concealed Sliding System

Concealed Sliding Track - 10Ft

Concealed Sliding Track - 12Ft

Concealed Sliding Track - 13Ft

Concealed Sliding Track - 8Ft

Concealed Sliding Track cover - 10Ft

Concealed Sliding Track with cover - 10Ft

Concealed Sliding Track with cover - 13Ft

Conference Table Box
0Corner Hinge 165
0Corner Hinge 165  - So� Close 

Divider Profile

Door Holder - Adjustable

Door Holder - Bell

Aluminium Profiles (Accessories)

Aluminium Profiles (Accessories)

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Aluminium Profiles (Accessories)

Aluminium Profiles (Accessories)

Hardware Fi�ngs

Hardware Fi�ngs

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Hardware Fi�ngs

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Hardware Fi�ngs

Wardrobe Sliding Fi�ng

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Hardware Fi�ngs

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Aluminium Profiles

Hardware Fi�ngs

Hardware Fi�ngs

46

46

41

41

41

63

63

63

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

46

46

65

64

13

13

16

16

16

16

57

59

57

52

63

31

31

65

40

40

40

40

39

39

40

40

65

49

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

66

63

63

30

68

68

Item Details Parent Group Page

Door Holder - So� Close

Door Holder - Square

Dot Handle Profile

Dot Handle Profile (Round)

Double Dustbin

Dowel

Drawer Slide - Push Open

Drawer Slide - So� Close

Drop Handle Profile

F Handle Profile 

Flat Strips - SS

Frame Handle Profile - 50MM

Frame Handle Profile - 50MM (Heavy)

Frame Handle Profile 22MM

Frame Handle Profile 45MM (Curve Design)

Frame Handle Profile 45MM (Dot Design)

Frame Handle Profile 68MM (G Type)

Frame Profile - 50MM

Frame Profile - 50MM (Heavy)

Frame Profile 22MM

Frame Profile 45MM

Frame Profile 45MM (For Curve Handle)

Free Stop Stay

G Handle Profile

G Handle Profile - End Cap

G Handle Profile (Heavy)

G Profile End Cap

Gas Spring 250MM

Gas Spring 300MM

Glass Ladder Unit 450MM

Glass Ladder Unit 6000MM

Glass Ladder Unit 900MM

Glass Pantry Unit  450 x 12

Glass Pantry Unit  600 x 12

Glass Pantry Unit  600x 8

Glass Pantry Unit 450 x 8

Glass Rolling Shu�er 600MM - Black

Glass Rolling Shu�er 600MM - Frosty White

Glass Shelf Profile

Glass Shelf Profile with LED

Glass Slim Box - 4" (Tuffen Glass)

Glass Slim Box - 6" (Tuffen Glass)

Glass Slim Box - 8" (Tuffen Glass)

Glass Tandem Box (Tuffen Glass)

Gola Profile Connector

GTPT  500MM

GTPT  600MM

GTPT  700MM

GTPT  800MM

GTPT  900MM

GTPT 1000MM

H Handle Profile

Hanging Rod

Hanging Rod (Heavy)

Heavy Shocker Fi�ng 450MM

Heavy Shocker Fi�ng 600MM

Hydraulic Stay

Inlay Profile - 12MM

Hardware Fi�ngs

Hardware Fi�ngs

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Kitchen Organizers

Hardware Fi�ngs

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

SS Decora�ve Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles (Accessories)

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Aluminium Profiles (Accessories)

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

Aluminium Profiles

68

68

33

33

16

64

60

60

33

33

47

27

27

30

29

28

28

27

27

30

28

29

56

32

34

32

46

55

55

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

13

13

38

38

22

22

22

22

46

14

14

14

14

14

14

34

36

36

56

56

56

35

68



R

Absolute H
ard

ware Solutio
ns

R

Absolute Hardware Solutions

PRODUCTS INDEX
Item Details Parent Group Page

Inlay Profile - 6MM

Inlay Profile - 8MM

Internal Drawer (Glass)

Internal Drawer (Lower)

Internal Drawer (Medium and High)

Invisible Shelf Support

J Gola LED Profile

J Gola Profile

J Handle Profile

J Profile with End Cap

L Bu�on

L Handle Profile

L Profile  -SS

Li� up 417

Li� up 426

Li� up 427

Long Push Open (Round)

Metal Cutlery Tray 600MM

Metal Cutlery Tray 900MM

Metal Ladder Unit 450MM

Metal Ladder Unit 600MM

Metal Ladder Unit 900MM

Mini Push Open

Minifix Fi�ng

Oval Bracket

Oval Pipe 

Oval Pipe with Cover

Overhead Gola LED Profile 

Overhead Gola Profile with Seal
0Pie Hinges 135

Profile Handle Accessories

Profile Hinge - 0

Profile Hinge - 15

Profile Hinge - 8

Push Catcher

PVC Cutlery Tray 450MM

PVC Cutlery Tray 500MM

PVC Cutlery Tray 600MM

PVC Cutlery Tray 700MM

PVC Cutlery Tray 800MM

PVC Cutlery Tray 900MM

PVC Rolling Shu�er 450MM - Black

PVC Rolling Shu�er 450MM - Silver

PVC Rolling Shu�er 600MM - Black

PVC Rolling Shu�er 600MM - Silver

PVC Rolling Shu�er 900MM - Black

PVC Rolling Shu�er 900MM - Silver

Rail Door Profile

Rail Door Profile - Gaskit

Rectangular Bracket

S Crousel - Black Ma� (Le�)

S Crousel - Black Ma� (Right)

S Crousel - White (Le�)

S Crousel - White (Right)

Sa�n BPO  200MM

Sa�n BPO  250MM

Sa�n BPO  300MM

Sa�n BPO  300MM X 3 Shelf

Sa�n BPO 150MM

Sa�n Elevator Basket 600MM

Sa�n Elevator Basket 900MM

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Hardware Fi�ngs

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Hardware Fi�ngs

Aluminium Profiles

SS Decora�ve Profiles

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

BI-Fold & Li� Ups

Hardware Fi�ngs

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Hardware Fi�ngs

Hardware Fi�ngs

Hardware Fi�ngs

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Aluminium Profiles

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Hardware Fi�ngs

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

35

35

24

24

24

64

31

31

33

45

65

34

47

54

53

53

64

15

15

9

9

9

64

64

64

37

37

32

32

63

42

62

62

62

65

15

15

15

15

15

15

13

13

13

13

13

13

42

42

37

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

14

14

Item Details Parent Group Page

Sa�n Magic Corner (Le�)

Sa�n Magic Corner (Right)

Sa�n Magic Corner (Universal)

Sa�n Pantry Unit  450X 4

Sa�n Pantry Unit  SS 450 X 12

Sa�n Pantry Unit  SS 450 X 8

Sa�n Pantry Unit  SS 600 X 12

Sa�n Pantry Unit  SS 600 X 8

Sensor Switch

Sink Profile

Slide on Hinge-0

Slide on Hinge-15

Slide on Hinge-8

Sliding Wardrobe Door Lock

Slim Drawer Box - 4"

Slim Drawer Box - 6"

Slim Drawer Box - 8"

So� Close Magne�c Buffer (Round)

So� Close Magne�c Buffer (Square)

Space Tower - 4"

Space Tower - 6"

Space Tower - 8"

Square Bracket

SS Round Pipe

S�ck on (Pas�ng) Frame Profile

S�ck on (Pas�ng) Handle Profile

T Handle Profile

T Profile - 22MM

T Profile - 25MM

T Profile - SS

Tandem Box - 4" - Round (Silver Grey)

Tandem Box - 4" - Square (Dark Grey)

Tandem Box - 4" - Square (White)

Tandem Box - 6" - Round (Silver Grey)

Tandem Box - 6" - Square (Dark Grey)

Tandem Box - 6" - Square (White)

Tandem Box - 8" - Round (Silver Grey)

Tandem Box - 8" - Square (Dark Grey)

Tandem Box - 8" - Square (White)

Telescopic Slide 36MM - 40Gm

Telescopic Slide 42MM - 50Gm

Telescopic Slide 45MM - 62 Gm

Telescopic Slide 45MM - 75Gm

Telescopic Slide 53MM - 135Gm 

Titan Fi�ngs

Top Bo�om Profiles

Top line Sliding Track 10Ft

Top line Sliding Track 12Ft

Top line Sliding Track 8Ft

Topline Sliding System

U Profile - SS

Undermount Quadro - Push Open Slide

Undermount Quadro - So� Close Slide

Wicker Basket 450MM

Wicker Basket 600MM

Wooden CNC Handle Profile - Round

Wooden CNC Handle Profile - Square

Wooden Cutlery Tray 600MM

Wooden Cutlery Tray 900MM

Wooden Shelf Profile with LED

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Hardware Fi�ngs

Aluminium Profiles

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Hardware Fi�ngs

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Hardware Fi�ngs

Hardware Fi�ngs

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

SS Decora�ve Profiles

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Smart Drawers

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Hardware Fi�ngs

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Wardrobe Sliding Fi�ng

SS Decora�ve Profiles

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Slides, Hinges & Hardware fi�ng

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Aluminium Profiles

Aluminium Profiles

Kitchen Organizers

Kitchen Organizers

Aluminium Profiles

11

11

11

6

6

6

6

6

65

30

63

63

63

68

18

18

18

64

64

23

23

23

37

37

29

29

34

35

35

47

20

19

20

20

19

20

20

19

20

61

61

61

61

61

67

42

26

26

26

50

47

59

59

16

16

44

43

15

15

38

69



R

Absolute H
ard

ware Solutio
ns

NOTES



R

Absolute H
ard

ware Solutio
ns

NOTES




